Certificate no: Page 1 of 1

CPN 1820351/2



Approval of Service Suppliers

Copenhagen Office: Date of issue: 17 May 2018 This is to certify that: **Telenautic** Prinsessegade 97

DK-7000 Fredericia

			referred to as 3		
Tel:	+4575913003	Fax:	N/A	Email:	telenautic@telenautic.dk
	g been assessed her <i>liers</i> as Supplier from				ements of <i>Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service</i>
			,		
	ln:	spection, perf	ormance testing	and maintenance	of Automatic Identification Systems (AIS)
Appro	oved for all types of				·
			•		
					Cifference of Tarabian (CDIT) Control and Chin Consider About
ınsp	ection, performan	ce testing and	i maintenance of	r Long Kange ider (SSA) Syste	ntification and Tracking (LRIT) Systems, and Ship Security Alert
Approved for all types of LRIT and SSA					
, , , , , , ,	oved for all types of	Errir aria 337 t			
hereb					cheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and nat scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or
		the Supplier a	nd. subject to the	Supplier complying	with the necessary conditions, is valid to the date referred to below.
	ertificate is valid unt				, and to the date referred to below.
5					Thomas Buch-Dolby
					Survoyor to Lloyd's Register EMEA
					Surveyor to Lloyd's Register EMEA A subsidiary of Lloyd's Register Group Limited

Thomas Buch-Dølby Copenhagen Ø Lloyd's Register EMEA



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.